Fi
lm
 C
ap
ac
ito
rs
A

(H+0.236±0.079) H+1.00
(H+0.039)
71.7
(2.823)
5.00
(0.197)
M8
TPC
Label
Plastic
Case
Tightening Torque
3N.m max
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Vndc 75V Vrms Max.: 45 Volts
581-FFB14D0336K	 FFB14D0336K--	 75	 33	 3	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	 22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB34D0686K	 FFB34D0686K--	 75	 68	 46.2	 31.1 (1.230)	17.3 (0.068)	 29.8 (1.170)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB54D0117K	 FFB54D0117K--	 75	 110	 10	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 100V Vrms Max.: 60 Volts
581-FFB14E0206K	 FFB14E0206K--	 100	 20	 2.6	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	 22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB44E0476K	 FFB44E0476K--	 100	 47	 6	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB54E0686K	 FFB54E0686K--	 100	 68	 9	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 300V Vrms Max.: 90 Volts
581-FFB14H0755K	 FFB14H0755K--	 300	 7.5	 2.4	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	 22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB44H0186K	 FFB44H0186K--	 300	 18	 6	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB54H0276K	 FFB54H0276K--	 300	 27	 9	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 400V Vrms Max.: 105 Volts
581-FFB14I0625K	 FFB14I0625K--	 400	 6.2	 2.5	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	 22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB44I0156K	 FFB44I0156K--	 400	 15	 6.2	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB54I0206K	 FFB54I0206K--	 400	 20	 8.2	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 525V Vrms Max.: 105 Volts
581-FFB16J0395K	 FFB16J0395K--	 525	 3.9	 5.1	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB46J0106K	 FFB46J0106K--	 525	 10	 12	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB56J0136K	 FFB56J0136K--	 525	 13	 12	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 720V Vrms Max.: 120 Volts
581-FFB16A0335K	 FFB16A0335K--	 720	 3.3	 5	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB46A0755K	 FFB46A0755K--	 720	 7.5	 11.4	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB56A0106K	 FFB56A0106K--	 720	 10	 12	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 900V Vrms Max.: 150 Volts
581-FFB16C0205K	 FFB16C0205K--	 900	 2	 3.6	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB46C0515K	 FFB46C0515K--	 900	 5.1	 9.3	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB56C0685K	 FFB56C0685K--	 900	 6.8	 12	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
Vndc 1100V Vrms Max.: 180 Volts
581-FFB16L0155K	 FFB16L0155K--	 1100	 1.5	 3.3	 31.1 (1.230)	13.0 (0.051)	22.4 (0.880)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB46L0305K	 FFB46L0305K--	 1100	 3	 6.6	 31.1 (1.230)	20.8 (0.820)	 31.3 (1.230)	27.5 (1.083)
581-FFB56L0475K	 FFB56L0475K--	 1100	 4.7	 10.3	 32.0 (1.260)	22.0 (0.870)	 37.0 (1.460)	27.5 (1.083)
AVX
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Volt Irms Max
(A)
Value
(µF)
Price Each
1 5 10 25
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
Vndc = 75 V Vrms = 45 V Max
581-FFV34D0167K	 FFV34D0167K	 75	 160	 23
Vndc = 100 V Vrms = 60 V Max
581-FFV34E0107K	 FFV34E0107K	 100	 100	 24
Vndc = 300 V Vrms = 90 V Max
581-FFV34H0506K	 FFV34H0506K	 300	 50	 26
Vndc = 400 V Vrms = 105 V Max
581-FFV34I0406K	 FFV34I0406K	 400	 40	 23
Vndc = 500 V Vrms = 105 V Max
581-FFV36J0206K	 FFV36J0206K	 500	 20	 27
Vndc = 700 V Vrms = 120 V Max
581-FFV36A0206K	 FFV36A0206K	 700	 20	 30
Vndc = 900 V Vrms = 150 V Max
581-FFV36C0136K	 FFV36C0136K	 900	 13	 25
Vndc = 1100 V Vrms = 180 V Max
581-FFV36L0905K	 FFV36L0905K	 1100	 9	 20
FFVs Series
AVX
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
Irms
(A)
Height
mm (in.)
Price Each
1 5 10 25
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
600V
581-FFVS6K0226K	 FFVS6K0226K--	 22	 34 (1.339)	 78
581-FFVS6K0147K	 FFVS6K0147K--	 140	 51 (2.008)	 82
800V
581-FFVS6B0586K	 FFVS6B0586K--	 58	 40 (1.575)	 83
581-FFVS6B1286K	 FFVS6B1286K--	 128	 64 (2.520)	 84
900V
581-FFVS6C0306K	 FFVS6C0306K--	 30	 34 (1.339)	 56
581-FFVS6C0656K	 FFVS6C0656K--	 65	 51 (2.520)	 86
1000V
581-FFVS6L0956K	 FFVS6L0956K--	 95	 51 (2.008)	 63
1200V
581-FFVS6U0656K	 FFVS6U0656K--	 65	 51 (2.520)	 57
1900V
581-FFVS6U0656K	 FFVS6N0226K--	 22	 51 (2.520)	 68
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)